Tracking

Commission Number: B15182 Model Type: 991320 Object: Order

Event Key
V200
V250
V260
V270
V300
V331
V332
U004
NA10
NA19
V810
U005
0400
V900
V999

Event Name

Delivery date determined

Vehicle fixed

Vehicle entry to body shop (CP 0.0)
Vehicle exit production (CP 7.8)
Vehicle completion (CP 8.0)

Entry port Emden

Exit port Emden

Entry port Jacksonville

PDl in

PDI finished

Release for transport - Monroney printed
Exit port Jacksonville

Dealer invoiced

Dealer Inventory

Retail Delivery reported

Planned Date

07/15/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
08/05/2016
08/26/2016
09/09/2016

09/23/2016

09/23/2016

Expected Date

07/15/2016
07/22/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
08/19/2016
09/09/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

Actual Date
07/07/2016
07/11/2016
07/20/2016
07/26/2016
07/26/2016
07/28/2016



